102 Carnak,
102 CARNAK, SHULLSBURG, WI, 53586-9600 Shullsburg, WI,
53586-9600

$140,000

Very well kept ranch located in cup de sac, near city park. 4 BR, 2 1/4 BA, Lg. rec * 4 beds

room in basement. * 2 baths
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* 2044 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Dryer,Kitchen Island,Main Level,Washer,Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Tax Year: 2014

ft: 2044

Tax Amount: 2463 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener Water Source:

Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Larry Teasdale Agent Email: pamteas@yousq.net
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